
中国上海虹桥路1921号
电话: +86 21 6219 8800 传真: +86 21 6433 6641

No.1921 Hongqiao Road, Shanghai 200336, China
Tel: +86 21 6219 8800  Fax: +86 21 6433 6641

www.hotelxijiao.cn

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Bank Transfer

Peony

Peony

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

1,150.01

1,150.01

4,522.00

17,184.00

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

46,000.00

 Routed From HOU SI QI Of Room #7127

 Routed From GU HAI ZHOU Of Room #7374

11/11 康辉集团北京国际会议展览有限公司

Room# 9012 : CHECK# 80142613 

Room# 9012 : CHECK# 80142617 

 Routed From WU JIAN GUO Of Room #7117

 Routed From HUANG EN LIANG Of Room #7121

 Routed From GAO PENG Of Room #7123

 Routed From HOU SI QI Of Room #7127

 Routed From LIN RONG JIA Of Room #7131

 Routed From ZHANG XU FENG Of Room #7203

 Routed From BI YOU PING Of Room #7204

 Routed From ZHANG SHU HUA Of Room #7205

 Routed From WANG SHAN SHAN Of Room #7220

 Routed From jiang yuan sheng Of Room #7223

 Routed From YUAN XIE SHENG Of Room #7235

 Routed From DONG LI Of Room #7251

 Routed From LIU YING ZI Of Room #7255

 Routed From BAO PENG Of Room #7257

 Routed From DONG ZHENG Of Room #7259

 Routed From WANG XIAO YU Of Room #7264

 Routed From CHEN WEI Of Room #7265

 Routed From XU SHU LIN Of Room #7266

 Routed From CHEN SHENG LI Of Room #7267

 Routed From TANG DING XING Of Room #7268

 Routed From luan hang qian Of Room #7269

 Routed From FENG JIAN MIN Of Room #7270

 Routed From WANG SAN CHUN Of Room #7272

 Routed From QIN WEI QI Of Room #7286

 Routed From LI FENG Of Room #7288

11/11/2024
13/11/2024

9012

INFORMATION INVOICE

  Comfort International MICE Serv

Comfort International MICE Service CO.,L

2036 SM036

Room No.
Arrival
Departure

房号
抵达日期
离店日期

Folio No.

Page (s)
Cashier

帐单号码

页数
职员编号

日期
Date

摘要
Description

备注 
REF

金额(人民币)
Debit (CNY)

金额(人民币)
Credit (CNY)

:
:
:

:
:

:确认号码  Confirmation No. :

贵宾会员 :Membership
房价代码 Rate Plan :

飞行奖励计划 :Frequent Flyer

Xijiao State Guest Hotel Shanghai China 13/11/2024 13:44 

 

1 of 3



中国上海虹桥路1921号
电话: +86 21 6219 8800 传真: +86 21 6433 6641

No.1921 Hongqiao Road, Shanghai 200336, China
Tel: +86 21 6219 8800  Fax: +86 21 6433 6641

www.hotelxijiao.cn

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Night Audit Rate Code

Minibar

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

13/11/2024

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

1,150.01

45.00

余额  Balance in CNY  

 Routed From LIAO JIN SHENG Of Room #7290

 Routed From chen hui hai Of Room #7292

 Routed From ZHANG NING Of Room #7294

 Routed From CHEN XIN PAN Of Room #7296

 Routed From LIANG HAI Of Room #7298

 Routed From WANG JUN Of Room #7301

 Routed From YANG ZHENG YONG Of Room #7312

 Routed From ZHANG JIAN Of Room #7351

 Routed From XIAO JING Of Room #7353

 Routed From HUANG FAN Of Room #7357

 Routed From SUN Of Room #7359

 Routed From yu bing Of Room #7363

 Routed From LI JI ZHI Of Room #7364

 Routed From CHEN ZHI Of Room #7366

 Routed From zhang yi cheng Of Room #7371

 Routed From GU HAI ZHOU Of Room #7374

 Routed From qiao chang wei Of Room #7382

 Routed From HU PENG CHENG Of Room #7386

 Routed From CHEN ZHENG Of Room #7388

 Routed From HUO QING GE Of Room #7390

 Routed From REN XIAN FEI Of Room #7392

 Routed From SONG YU QIAN Of Room #7394

 Routed From PENG JIE MIN Of Room #7396

 Routed From sun qiang Of Room #7398

 Routed From HE LI FEI Of Room #7451

 Routed From LIM HAI Of Room #7472

Routed From luan hang qian Of Room #7269

Total in CNY 82,701.53 46,000.00

11/11/2024
13/11/2024

9012

36,701.53

INFORMATION INVOICE

  Comfort International MICE Serv

Comfort International MICE Service CO.,L

2036 SM036

Room No.
Arrival
Departure

房号
抵达日期
离店日期

Folio No.

Page (s)
Cashier

帐单号码

页数
职员编号

日期
Date

摘要
Description

备注 
REF

金额(人民币)
Debit (CNY)

金额(人民币)
Credit (CNY)

:
:
:

:
:

:确认号码  Confirmation No. :

贵宾会员 :Membership
房价代码 Rate Plan :

飞行奖励计划 :Frequent Flyer

Xijiao State Guest Hotel Shanghai China 13/11/2024 13:44 

 

2 of 3



中国上海虹桥路1921号
电话: +86 21 6219 8800 传真: +86 21 6433 6641

No.1921 Hongqiao Road, Shanghai 200336, China
Tel: +86 21 6219 8800  Fax: +86 21 6433 6641

www.hotelxijiao.cn

11/11/2024
13/11/2024

9012

INFORMATION INVOICE

  Comfort International MICE Serv

Comfort International MICE Service CO.,L

2036 SM036

Room No.
Arrival
Departure

房号
抵达日期
离店日期

Folio No.

Page (s)
Cashier

帐单号码

页数
职员编号

日期
Date

摘要
Description

备注 
REF

金额(人民币)
Debit (CNY)

金额(人民币)
Credit (CNY)

:
:
:

:
:

:

如有关人士，公司或团体不能支付此账单款项，本人同意负担一切所引起之债务。
I agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company or association fails
to pay for any part or the full amount of these charges.

确认号码  Confirmation No. :

贵宾会员 :Membership
房价代码 Rate Plan :

飞行奖励计划 :Frequent Flyer

Xijiao State Guest Hotel Shanghai China 13/11/2024 13:44 

 客人签字 Signature ______________________________________

 

凭此单据在一个月内开具发票有效。
Receipt is valid within one month for fapiao.

~{[G#:1731020|RN:9012|GA:2024-11-11|GD:2024-11-13|GF:|GN:Comfort International MICE Service CO.,L|UID:SM036|CID:2036|F#:1|AMT:36,701.53|DA:11/13/24|TI:13:44|ST:FOLIO|HC:DHXJ|RS:DUE OUT|PY:|R#:1876495]}

~{[FOLIO:&CF_KVP_INFO]}

3 of 3


