



XIJIAO STATE GUEST HOTEL
Shanghai China

Marvelous Experiences!

Comfort International MICE Serv

房号	Room No.	:	9012
抵达日期	Arrival	:	11/11/2024
离店日期	Departure	:	13/11/2024
职员编号	Cashier	:	2036 SM036
页数	Page (s)	:	1 of 3
房价代码	Rate Plan	:	
贵宾会员	Membership	:	
飞行奖励计划	Frequent Flyer	:	
帐单号码	Folio No.	:	

Comfort International MICE Service CO.,L

INFORMATION INVOICE

确认号码 Confirmation No. :

Xijiao State Guest Hotel Shanghai China 13/11/2024 13:44

日期 Date	摘要 Description	备注 REF	金额(人民币) Debit (CNY)	金额(人民币) Credit (CNY)
11/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From HOU SI QI Of Room #7127	1,150.01	
11/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From GU HAI ZHOU Of Room #7374	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Bank Transfer	11/11 康辉集团北京国际会议展览有限公司		46,000.00
12/11/2024	Peony	Room# 9012 : CHECK# 80142613	4,522.00	
12/11/2024	Peony	Room# 9012 : CHECK# 80142617	17,184.00	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From WU JIAN GUO Of Room #7117	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From HUANG EN LIANG Of Room #7121	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From GAO PENG Of Room #7123	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From HOU SI QI Of Room #7127	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From LIN RONG JIA Of Room #7131	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From ZHANG XU FENG Of Room #7203	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From BI YOU PING Of Room #7204	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From ZHANG SHU HUA Of Room #7205	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From WANG SHAN SHAN Of Room #7220	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From jiang yuan sheng Of Room #7223	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From YUAN XIE SHENG Of Room #7235	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From DONG LI Of Room #7251	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From LIU YING ZI Of Room #7255	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From BAO PENG Of Room #7257	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From DONG ZHENG Of Room #7259	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From WANG XIAO YU Of Room #7264	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From CHEN WEI Of Room #7265	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From XU SHU LIN Of Room #7266	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From CHEN SHENG LI Of Room #7267	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From TANG DING XING Of Room #7268	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From iuan hang qian Of Room #7269	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From FENG JIAN MIN Of Room #7270	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From WANG SAN CHUN Of Room #7272	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From QIN WEI QI Of Room #7286	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From LI FENG Of Room #7288	1,150.01	

中国上海虹桥路1921号

电话: +86 21 6219 8800 传真: +86 21 6433 6641

No.1921 Hongqiao Road, Shanghai 200336, China

Tel: +86 21 6219 8800 Fax: +86 21 6433 6641

www.hotelxijiao.cn



XIJIAO STATE GUEST HOTEL
Shanghai China

Marvelous Experiences!

Comfort International MICE Serv

房号 Room No. : 9012
抵达日期 Arrival : 11/11/2024
离店日期 Departure : 13/11/2024
职员编号 Cashier : 2036 SM036
页数 Page (s) : 2 of 3
房价代码 Rate Plan :
贵宾会员 Membership :
飞行奖励计划 Frequent Flyer :
帐单号码 Folio No. :

Comfort International MICE Service CO.,L

INFORMATION INVOICE

确认号码 Confirmation No. :

Xijiao State Guest Hotel Shanghai China 13/11/2024 13:44

日期 Date	摘要 Description	备注 REF	金额(人民币) Debit (CNY)	金额(人民币) Credit (CNY)
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From LIAO JIN SHENG Of Room #7290	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From chen hui hai Of Room #7292	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From ZHANG NING Of Room #7294	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From CHEN XIN PAN Of Room #7296	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From LIANG HAI Of Room #7298	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From WANG JUN Of Room #7301	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From YANG ZHENG YONG Of Room #7312	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From ZHANG JIAN Of Room #7351	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From XIAO JING Of Room #7353	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From HUANG FAN Of Room #7357	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From SUN Of Room #7359	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From yu bing Of Room #7363	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From LI JI ZHI Of Room #7364	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From CHEN ZHI Of Room #7366	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From zhang yi cheng Of Room #7371	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From GU HAI ZHOU Of Room #7374	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From qiao chang wei Of Room #7382	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From HU PENG CHENG Of Room #7386	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From CHEN ZHENG Of Room #7388	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From HUO QING GE Of Room #7390	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From REN XIAN FEI Of Room #7392	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From SONG YU QIAN Of Room #7394	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From PENG JIE MIN Of Room #7396	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From sun qiang Of Room #7398	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From HE LI FEI Of Room #7451	1,150.01	
12/11/2024	Night Audit Rate Code	Routed From LIM HAI Of Room #7472	1,150.01	
13/11/2024	Minibar	Routed From luan hang qian Of Room #7269	45.00	

Total in CNY

82,701.53

46,000.00

余额 Balance in CNY

36,701.53

中国上海虹桥路1921号

电话: +86 21 6219 8800 传真: +86 21 6433 6641

No.1921 Hongqiao Road, Shanghai 200336, China

Tel: +86 21 6219 8800 Fax: +86 21 6433 6641

www.hotelxijiao.cn



XIJIAO STATE GUEST HOTEL
Shanghai China

Marvelous Experiences!

Comfort International MICE Serv

Comfort International MICE Service CO.,L

INFORMATION INVOICE

确认号码 Confirmation No. :

Xijiao State Guest Hotel Shanghai China 13/11/2024 13:44

房号	Room No.	:	9012
抵达日期	Arrival	:	11/11/2024
离店日期	Departure	:	13/11/2024
职员编号	Cashier	:	2036 SM036
页数	Page (s)	:	3 of 3
房价代码	Rate Plan	:	
贵宾会员	Membership	:	
飞行奖励计划	Frequent Flyer	:	
帐单号码	Folio No.	:	

日期 Date	摘要 Description	备注 REF	金额(人民币) Debit (CNY)	金额(人民币) Credit (CNY)
------------	-------------------	-----------	------------------------	-------------------------

如有关人士，公司或团体不能支付此账单款项，本人同意负担一切所引起之债务。

I agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company or association fails to pay for any part or the full amount of these charges.

凭此单据在一个月内开具发票有效。

Receipt is valid within one month for fapiao.

客人签字 Signature _____